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UNLESS OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

WILL-BURT

MODEL
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE
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WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE
WILL-BURT COMPANY IS PROHIBITED.

TITLE PNEUMATIC MAST
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS

APRIL-09
7-34-168

60.8

PLATFORM

5.6

AIR
INLET #2

91.0

BASE
PLATE

AIR
INLET #1

.5

DRAIN
HOLE

SUPPORT
BRACKET

.438 X .558
OBROUND

(3) PL

7.5

4.0

5.0Ø

1.5

1.5

10.2

6.0

11.6

11.2

n.438
(3) PL.

70.9

86.7

n.438
(4) PL.

4.3

4.3

9.3

n.438
(4) PL.

6.5
1.4

1.0

6.0

SHELF
BRACKET


